Features Technical Data

Mains:

Power:

Delivery capacity max..:
Delivery height max.:
Pressure:

Immersion depth max..:
Water temperature max..:
Main cable:

Hose connection:
Immersion min..:
Product weight:

m  Clearing shallow fluid levels up to 2 mm
Change-over switch for automatic and
continuous operation

Integrated float switch

Carrying handle

Universal connection 42 mm (G1 4 male thread)
Integrated cable reel

Logistic Data

Net weight:

Gross weight:
Packing dimensions:
Bar code:

Sales unit:

Performance data

9000 15000

244988 GE-SP 750 LL

Submersible Pump

Art.-No. 41.706.66

230V ~ 50 Hz
750 watts
15,000 I/h
10m

1 ba

5m

35 °C

10m

42 mm (G1 Y4 male thread)
2mm
6.2 kg

6.2 kg

6.8 kg

240 x 200 x 345 mm
4006825 597912

4 pcs

Abbildungen kénnen nicht im Serien-Lieferumfang enthaltenes Zubehor darstellen / Illustrations can contain accessories, which are not included in standard extent of delivery.

Abbildungen dhnlich, produktionsbedingte Abweichung vorbehalten / Illustration similar (in design), production-wise modifications reserved.
File: V:\shared-pool\Product-Documentation\T-Produktbeschreibung\30_n0t\Originale_Englisch_PA04\4170666_11013.doc

Erstelldatum/create date: 02.10.2013 11:56:00Aktualisiert/up dated: 23.10.2013



